600W Dimmer with Wi-Fi Technology
decora smart™
PRODUCT DATA
6
0
0
W
 D

y
PRODUCT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
600 Watt Dimmer with Wi-Fi Technology DW6HD-1BZ
Matching Dimmer Remote DD00R-DLZ
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Black DDKIT-00E
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Gray DDKIT-00G
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Brown DDKIT-00B
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Ivory DDKIT-00I
Replacement Dimmer Color, White DDKIT-00W
Replacement Dimmer Color, Light Almond DDKIT-00T
SINGLE POLE WIRING DIAGRAM THREE-WAY WIRING DIAGRAM
FEATURES
• White and Light Almond color faces included
• Rated for dimmable CFL and LED loads up to 300W